Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/29/2025 3:57:51 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$146,654,852.65
$317,356.00
$57,828,941.87
$343,618.00
$205,144,768.52

$120,996,354.09
$36,758,171.61
$23,344,653.93
$12,655,735.00
$6,172,255.00
$20,652,158.20
$0.00
$6,296,945.37
$226,876,273.20

$3,962,712.63
$15,414,297.25
($11,451,584.62)

($33,183,089.30)
$69,655,640.86
$36,472,551.56

GENERAL

Actual

$88,786,802.37
$182,026.02
$43,001,915.66
$217,671.14
$132,188,415.19

$67,600,083.85
$21,438,728.23
$13,801,595.16
$6,946,199.54
$3,751,210.05
$5,699,690.09
$0.00
$3,644,729.82
$122,882,236.74

$3,059,561.28
$3,028,459.54
$31,101.74

$9,337,280.19
$69,655,640.86
$78,992,921.05

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($57,868,050.28)
($135,329.98)
($14,827,026.21)
($125,946.86)
($72,956,353.33)

$53,396,270.24
$15,319,443.38
$9,543,058.77
$5,709,535.46
$2,421,044.95
$14,952,468.11
$0.00
$2,652,215.55
$103,994,036.46

($903,151.35)
$12,385,837.71
$11,482,686.36

$42,520,369.49
$0.00
$42,520,369.49

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$3,611.00
$23,821,729.89
$10,151,413.00
$1,674.25
$33,978,428.14

$8,947,976.32
$7,619,532.66
$786,654.50
$18,441,519.45
$542,689.55
$0.00

$0.00
$678,435.86
$37,016,808.34

$6,020,494.58
$2,238,550.20
$3,781,944.38

$743,564.18
$7,904,259.73
$8,647,823.91

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

Pulled from Production

Actual

$0.00
$14,211,440.85
$6,119,029.86
$0.00
$20,330,470.71

$4,457,469.31
$3,842,081.29
$359,038.60
$11,634,330.85
$218,860.74
$433,276.55
$0.00
$409,999.56
$21,355,056.90

$1,259,975.08
$1,399,372.88
($139,397.80)

($1,163,983.99)
$7,901,197.39
$6,737,213.40

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,611.00)
($9,610,289.04)
($4,032,383.14)

($1,674.25)

($13,647,957.43)

$4,490,507.01
$3,777,451.37
$427,615.90
$6,807,188.60
$323,828.81
($433,276.55)
$0.00
$268,436.30
$15,661,751.44

($4,760,519.50)
$839,177.32
($3,921,342.18)

($1,907,548.17)
($3,062.34)
($1,910,610.51)
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